
Title

Vice President of Administrative Services

Vice President of Student Services

Administrative Assistant to VP Student Services

Vice President of Instructional Services

Executive Assistant to VP of Instructional Services

Dean of Counseling; Equity Village

Dean of Instructional Services; Communications Dept. & Equity Village

Dean of Student Affairs; Equity Village

Director of Student Life & Leadership; Equity Village

Program Manager of Student Equity; Equity Village

UMOJA Counseler; Equity Village

Counselor; Equity Village

Student Services Specialist of Student Life & Leadership; Equity Village

Student Services Coordinator; Equity Village

StWkr FWS/StWkr / CAide I / CAide III / CAide II; Equity Village

Equity Village

Apprentice III for Writing Center; Equity Village

Campus Aide II/ III / III /Workshop Presenter; Equity Village

Student Worker FWS / Student Worker / Apprentice III/ Campus Aid; 
Equity Village
Equity Village

Equity Village

Student Worker FWS / Apprentice III; Equity Village

Instructor; Equity Village

Instructor; Communications Dept.

Instructor; Communications Dept.

MCC

MCC

Carlos Rodriguez Dominguez

Maria Figueroa

carlosrodriguez@miracosta.edu

mfiguertoa@miracosta.edu

MCC

MCC

MCC

MCC

Inayah Abdulmateen

Gerardo Aparicio

Annel Echeveria

iabdulmateen@miracosta.edu

lalito1997mommy@gmail.com 

annel.echevarria@gmail.com 

Sinar Lomeli

Omar Jimenez

Cindy Arce

slomeli@miracosta.edu

Ojimenez@miracosta.edu

carce@miracosta.edu

Terrence Shaw

Kristina Londy

Don Love

tshaw@miracosta.edu

Joanne Gonzales

aboles@miracosta.edu

dpescarmona@miracosta.edu

j.gonzales@miracosta.edu

Wendy Stewart

Antonio Alarcon

Nick Mortaloni

wstewart@miracosta.edu

aalarcon@miracosta.edu

nmortaloni@miracosta.edu

Telephone

(760) 795 6898

Company Name EMail

Alketa Wojcik awojcik@miracosta.edu

Cell Phone

MCC Tim Flood tflood@miracosta.edu

MiraCosta CHEV Users

MCC

MCC

MCC

MCC

MCC

(760) 757 2121 x 6895Angelena Boles

Denee Pescarmona

MCC

MCC

MCC

MCC

MCC

MCC

MCC

MCC

MCC

klondy@miracosta.edu

dlove@miracosta.edu

dsaldivar@miracosta.edu

edrepadilla@gmail.com

iccchair@miracosta.edu

MCC

Anthony Ongyod

Eric Robertson

agyod@miracosta.edu

erobertson@miracosta.edu

MCC

MCC

MCC

Dannia Saldivar

Jade MacGowen

Edrei Padilla

Alesi Meyers-Tuimavave
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Title

Facilities Director

Facilities Assistant

Interium Dean Acaedemic Information Systems (AIS)

Manager, Technology Support Services

Manager, Infrastructure Systems & Application Development

Program Director

Project Manager

Project Engineer

Master Plan Program Architect originally with Steinbert Hart

Access Control Consultant, Project Manager

Principal

Lead Programmer

Project Manager

MCC PMO Megan Evenary aholland@kitchell.com 805.512.1425

Gensler Deborah Shepley deborah_shepley@gensler.com

richard_king@gensler.com
949.648.4496

(415) 509 0931

Rudolph and Sletten Gensler - Design Build Team

MCC Consultants

Exante360 Jason Thornborough jasont@exante360.com
949.734.9905

SC Engineers Joe Kilcoyne joseph@scengineers.net 858.946.0333

Gensler

Gensler

Rich King

Dennise Gurmilan Dennise_Gurmilan@gensler.com

Rudolph and Sletten

Rudolph and Sletten

Rudolph and Sletten

Cade.McMullin@rsconst.com

Armando.sandoval@rsconst.com

David.Jesme@rsconst.com

619.557.2502

Cade McMullin

Armando Sandoval

David Jesme

MCC Abdy Afrzali aafrzali@miracosta.edu (760) 795 6731 (858) 245-0382

MCC Steve Schultz sschultz@miracosta.edu (760) 795 6737 (760) 672 7830

MCC Carrie Everts ceverts@miracosta.edu (760) 757 2121 x6875 (760) 522-0862

MCC Scott Conrad sconrad@miracosta.edu (760) 795 6720

Company Name EMail Telephone Cell Phone
MiraCosta Facilities, IT & Media Services

MCC Tom  Macias tmacias@miracosta.edu (760) 795-6691 (760) 552-6838

213.243.8828
(619) 557 2545

MiraCosta PMO Team

MCC PMO David Dunn ddunn@kitchell.com 619.992.1148

MCC PMO Megan Evenary mevenary@kitchell.com 805.570.2855

AC Martin Andrea Stalker andrea.stalker@acmartin.com (213) 599 5136
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